Tot al
Pl ace

Tot al
Pl ace

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

Sunday,

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

4002

Ti me: 40

Ar nband

8005

4004 V

Ti me: 35

Ar nband

16013

Ti me: 35

Ar nband

16003

16027

Ti nme: 35

Ar nband

20012

Ti nme: 35

Ar nband

24002

Ti me: 40

Ar nband

4010

Ti me: 40

Ar nband

8004

March 10, 2024

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Sunday, March 10, 2024

FullHouse
secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Veteran 4 inch Judge:
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt
23486-08 Quija M Ward 45. 53 2
secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 i nch Judge:
CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 1Pt
11933- 03 Cal | away T. Ackerman 39. 02 6
14735-02 Merry P. Hawki ns 55.31 1
secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge:
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt
35063-01 Harl ow H. Fundin 24.79 4
secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge:
CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 1Pt
35073- 01 Renedy C. Krans 34. 88 4
35291-01 Cora B. Leach 27.11 5
secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge:
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt
19761-03 Ci an J. Parker 36. 32 3
secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 24 inch Judge:
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt
33353-01 Enzo B. Allison 33.44 4
secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 4 inch Judge:
CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 1Pt
23486- 07 Doc M Ward 43.79 4
secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 i nch Judge:
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt
34315-01 Kyl o C. Bennett 46. 92 3
-1-

Jan Ni bl ock
3Pt 5Pt
1 0

Jan Ni bl ock
3Pt 5Pt
4 2
0 1
Jan Ni bl ock
3Pt 5Pt
2 2
Jan Ni bl ock
3Pt 5Pt
3 1
2 2
Jan Ni bl ock
3Pt 5Pt
3 2
Jan Ni bl ock
3Pt 5Pt
4 1

Jan Ni bl ock
3Pt 5Pt
4 3

Jan Ni bl ock
3Pt 5Pt
2 1

TFl ts

TFl ts

15

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

Tot al

Tot al

28
-9

Tot al

20

Tot al

18
21

Tot al

21

Tot al

21

Tot al

28

Tot al

Ful | House



1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q
3Q

2Q

Tot al
Pl ace

Tot al
Pl ace

2Q
1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

2Q
3Q
1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

3Q

Sunday,

4005 V

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

12006

Ti nme: 35
Ar nband

16012
16014

Ti me: 35
Ar nband

20004
20006
20009
20010

Ti nme: 35
Ar nband

24001

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

8006
8012
8015

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

12010
12031
12038

Ti me: 35

Ar nband

16005
16019

11933-02 Bubba W..

secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran
Name Handl er

CPE ID Call

29880- 02 Baci

secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran
Name Handl er

CPE ID Call

28366-02 Mercy

24660-02 Star

secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran
Name Handl er

CPE ID Call

16865- 03 Saber

31197- 01 Bode
28554- 02 Zane
33627-01 Zeta

secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran
Name Handl er

CPE ID Call

26888-02 Fol ly

secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran
Name Handl er

CPE ID Call

30886-01 Maveri ck
21597- 03 Ladybug
32146-02 CGuster

secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran
Name Handl er

CPE ID Call

28946- 02 Gage

15658- 05 Marl ey
03517- 08 Dexter

secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran
Name Handl er

CPE ID Call

26469- 02 Brea

30087- 02 Hades

March 10, 2024

T. Acker nan

Ham | t on

CwnmgAR

T. Lardner

L. Wight
K. Conklin
A. Logan

D. Corley

M Decker
T. Breau

45.18 5

12 inch Judge:

Ti me 1Pt

31.68 3

16 i nch Judge:

Ti me 1Pt

E. Ri chardson 39.57 4
V. M oskey

33. 40 4

20 inch Judge:

Ti me 1Pt
31.23 4
35.19 4
34.42 3
34.64 4

24 inch Judge:

Ti ne 1Pt
35.72 2
8 i nch Judge:
Ti ne 1Pt
41.24 3

37.14 3
30. 56 5

12 inch Judge:

Ti me 1Pt
34.95 4
34.82 6
32.15 5

16 i nch Judge:

Ti me 1Pt
26. 56 3
30. 46 7

4 3

Jan Ni bl ock

3Pt 5Pt

3 2

Jan Ni bl ock

3Pt 5Pt

4 0

3 2

Jan Ni bl ock

3Pt 5Pt

5 3

3 2

3 2

3 2

Jan Ni bl ock

3Pt 5Pt

3 2
Jan Ni bl ock

3Pt 5Pt

4 1

4 2

4 2
Jan Ni bl ock

3Pt 5Pt

5 2

4 2

3 3
Jan Ni bl ock

3Pt 5Pt

4 2

4 2

TFl ts

TFl ts

o b

TFl ts

O O oo

TFl ts

TFl ts

o

TFl ts

o o

TFl ts

27

Tot al

22

Tot al

12
23

Tot al
34
23

22
23

Tot al

21

Tot al
19

25
27

Tot al
29

28
29

Tot al

25
29

Ful | House



1Q

4Q
2Q

Tot al
Pl ace

Tot al
Pl ace

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q
2Q
3Q

Tot al
Pl ace

Tot al
Pl ace

Sunday,

16020
16023
16002
12022 V
16007 V

Ti nme: 35
Ar nband

20008
16008 V

Ti nme: 35
Ar nband

20001 V

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

8001

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

12004
12015
12016

Ti me: 35
Ar nband

16099
16006
16025
12012
12013
12018
12020
12023
12024

< <K<K <K<K<K<K<LKKL

Ti me: 35
Ar nband

20003

02646-07
24152-02
11460- 04
26469-01
16865-02

secs Level

CPE ID

31810-01
28946-01

secs Level

CPE ID

10185-03

secs Level

CPE ID

32146-01

secs Level

CPE ID

03517-07
02529-02
04287-02

secs Level

CPE ID

08100-03
09571-02
24444-03
21597-02
24927-01
24660-01
09817-04
28554-01
02646- 05

secs Level

CPE ID

20974-03

March 10, 2024

Jaxson C. Killam
Webst er B. Bentl ey
Dash D. d adhil
Abby D. Decker
Sydney K. Smith

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Call Narme Handl er
Rory T. Tar box
Sadi e J. LaPorte

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Call Nanme Handl er
Toby L. Cheever

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Call Narme Handl er
Dai sy A. Logan

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Call Narme Handl er
Dubl i n D. Corley
Kol t L. Antonucci
Bl aze L. Devereaux

C Regul ar/ Vet er an 16
Call Narme Handl er
Mystic S. Conr ow
Bosco M Hol der
Jack E. Smith
Ransay K. Conklin
I ndi e J. Pattison
Roxy V. M oskey
Akira J. Decato
Sriracha S. Bodwel |
Deena C. Killam

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Call Nanme Handl er
Gabri el A. Weel er

- 3-

32. 26
43. 06
39.23
31.60
26. 08

Ti me

27. 36
33.14

Ti me

31. 67

Ti me

29. 07

Ti ne 1Pt
31.53 5
38. 67 6
31.64 7
nch Judge:
Ti ne 1Pt
32.59 b5
29.48 5
34.08 4
28.65 3
29.19 5
33.26 4
31.40 5
29.40 4
33.71 6

Ti me

35. 48

g o1t wh~o

20 inch Judge:
1Pt

4
3

24 inch Judge:
1Pt

3

8 i nch Judge:
1Pt

4

12 inch Judge:

20 inch Judge:
1Pt

3

5 3

4 0

4 0

4 2

3 3
Jan Ni bl ock
3Pt 5Pt

2 3

3 2
Jan Ni bl ock
3Pt 5Pt

5 1

Jan Ni bl ock

3Pt 5Pt

4 2
Jan Ni bl ock
3Pt 5Pt

3 3

4 2

5 1
Jan Ni bl ock
3Pt 5Pt

4 2

5 1

4 2

4 2

4 2

4 2

4 2

4 3

5 2
Jan Ni bl ock
3Pt 5Pt

4 1

OO h~0O

TFl ts

o

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

o

TFl ts

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

TFl ts

0

36
11

27
29

Tot al

25
22

Tot al

23

Tot al

26

Tot al

29
28
27

Tot al

27
25
26
25
27
26
27
31
31

Tot al

20

Ful | House



1Q 20013 09817- 05 Aspen J. Decato 26. 17 5 4 2 0
Total Time: 40 secs Level 2 Enthusiast (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt TFlts
1 8013 T  33068-02 Mabel N. MacDonald 48.10 2 2 1 8
Total Tinme: 40 secs Level 3 Enthusiast (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt TFlts
1Q 12009 T 16792-06 Keeva P. Couni han 40. 24 5 5 1 0
2 12027 T 10436-05 Yanpa K. Carson 44, 84 3 4 0 4
Total Tinme: 40 secs Level 5 Enthusiast (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt TFlts
1Q 8002 T 01184-13 Nel son L. Raynond 39.84 6 5 1 0
2Q 8008 T  12314-03 Jyn H. Bystrek 39.30 4 5 1 0
Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Enthusiast (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt TFlts
1Q 12007 T 32948-01 Lizzy J. Kunowski 39.52 4 4 2 0
3Q 12026 T 33616-01 Bell a J. Lisien 33.58 4 3 2 0
2Q 12033 T 32123-01 Luna T. Morse 24.46 4 3 2 0
4 12034 T 18262-02 Kl eo K. Allcroft 39.84 3 3 2 0
Total Tinme: 35 secs Level 5 Enthusiast (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt TFlts
4 16022 T 01184-14 Sl ash J. Raynond 39.33 2 4 2 4
1Q 16009 T 31315-01 Roxy K. Cheever 36.68 4 4 2 1
2Q 16024 T 19761-02 Skye J. Parker 30.53 4 3 2 0
3 16028 T 05635-04 Stitch B. Small 31.26 5 4 1 0
Total Tinme: 35 secs Level 5 Enthusiast (24) 20 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt TFIts
1Q 20005 T 31315-02 Denbe K. Cheever 28.78 5 3 2 0
2Q 20014 T 10185-04 Snoke L. Cheever 30. 24 3 5 1 0
Total Tinme: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast (4) 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt TFlts
1Q 4011 T  16899-04 Jinx J. Rigney 36.05 4 4 2 0

Sunday,

March 10, 2024

27

Tot al

Tot al

25
11

Tot al

26
24

Tot al
26
23

23
22

Tot al
20
25

23
22

Tot al

24
23

Tot al

26

Ful | House



Tot al
Pl ace

2Q
1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

Sunday,

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

4007 T

4003 T

Ti me: 40

Ar nband

8010 T

Ti me: 40

Ar nband

12029 T

Ti me: 35

Ar nband

16001 T

16029 T

Ti me: 40

Ar nband

4008 S

Ti me: 40

Ar nband

12032 S

Ti me: 40

Ar nband

4009 S

Ti nme: 35

Ar nband

16011 S

secs Level C Enthusi
CPE I D Cal | Nane

27193-01 G zno
16899-02 Victor
secs Level C Enthusi
CPE ID Call Nane
30416-02 Teddy

secs Level C Enthusi
CPE ID Call Nane
01184-12 Wdgit
secs Level C Enthusi
CPE ID Call Nane
05635-03 vl | -E
11460-03 River B...
secs Level 1 Speci al
CPE ID Call Nane
12314- 02 Doc

secs Level 2 Speci al
CPE ID Call Nane
34312- 01 Sophi e
secs Level 3 Speci al
CPE ID Call Nane
03540- 04 Gaston
secs Level 3 Speci al
CPE ID Call Nane

31655-01 Decl an

March 10, 2024

ast (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
R MAvoy 33.81 6 3 2
J. Rigney 37.42 4 4 2
ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
K. Caruso 28.55 6 3 2
ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
L. Raynond 34.81 5 4 3
ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
B. Small 26. 82 4 3 2
D. dadhill 40.29 4 4 1
i st (12) 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
H. Bystrek 31.51 6 4 1
i st (20) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
A. Driscoll 42. 36 1 1 1
i st (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
M DeSantis E 32.97 3 4 2
i st (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
J. Jaffe 39.57 1 2 1

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

Tot al

25
26

Tot al

25

Tot al

32

Tot al

23
16

Tot al

23

Tot al

Tot al

25

Tot al

Ful | House



Total Tine: 40

Pl ace Arnband
2Q 8007 S
1Q 8014 S

Total Tine: 40
Pl ace Arnband

1Q 12008 S
Total Tine: 35
Pl ace Arnband

1Q 16016 S
Total Tine: 40
Pl ace Arnband

1 4001 S

secs Level 5 Specialist (16) 8 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

CPE I D Call Nanme Handl er Ti e 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
10436- 04 Raj ah S. Carson 35.31 3 5 1
24444-01 Dexter E. Smith 34. 66 3 6 1

secs Level 5 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt

03879- 03 Hanl ey K. Mockl er 31. 37 5 6 1
secs Level 5 Speciali st (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
28847-01 Jordan A. Landsman 29.76 6 3 2
secs Level C Speciali st (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt

03540- 03 G dget M DeSantis E 41.79 3 5 1

Sunday, March 10, 2024 - 6-

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

Tot al

23
26

Tot al

28

Tot al

25

Tot al

22

Ful | House



Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Sunday, March 10, 2024

Jackpot
Openi ng: 35 secs Ganble: 22 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
1 4002 23486-08 Quija M Ward 50. 70 3 0 2 0 10 23

Openi ng: 35 secs Ganble: 22 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

1Q 8005 11933-03 Cal | away T. Acker man 50. 86 6 2 3 0 20 Y 47
Openi ng: 35 secs Ganble: 22 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

1Q 8004 34315-01 Kyl o C. Bennett 38.50 3 0 3 0 20 Y 38
Openi ng: 35 secs Ganble: 22 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran 12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

1 12006 29880- 02 Baci J. Latici 46.52 5 2 3 0 14 40
Openi ng: 30 secs Ganble: 20 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

1Q 16003 35073- 01 Renedy C. Krans 44. 95 3 1 0 20 Y 36
2 16013 35063- 01 Harl ow H. Fundin 39.51 1 1 0 0 14 18

N

Openi ng: 30 secs Ganble: 20 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran 20 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

1Q 20012 19761-03 G an J. Parker 46. 63 3 4 1 0 20 Y 40
Openi ng: 30 secs Ganble: 20 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran 24 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

1Q 24002 33353-01 Enzo B. Allison 43. 27 4 3 2 0 20 Y 43
Openi ng: 35 secs Ganble: 22 secs Level 3 Regul ar/Veteran 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

1Q 4010 23486-07 Doc M Ward 47.70 3 2 3 0 20 Y 44

Sunday, March 10, 2024 -7- Jackpot



Gambl e: 22 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

2 12002
1Q 12010

14306- 06 Boss
28946- 02 CGage

Gambl e: 20 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 30 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

26469-02
24660-02
30087-02
35291-01

Br ea
St ar
Hades
Cor a

1Q 16005
4 16014
3 16019
2Q 16027

Gambl e: 20 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 30 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

20004
20010

16865- 03 Saber
33627-01 Zeta

1Q
2Q

Gambl e: 20 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 30 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1 24001 26888-02 Fol ly

Gambl e: 22 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

2 8006
3 8012
1Q 8015

30886-01 Maveri ck
21597- 03 Ladybug
32146-02 CGuster

Gambl e: 22 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

3Q 12017 28366-01 Bentl ey
1Q 12031 15658- 05 Marl ey
2Q 12038 03517-08 Dext er
Openi ng: 30 secs Ganble: 20 secs
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name
1Q 16020 02646- 07 Jaxson
3Q 16023 24152-02 Webster

Sunday, March 10, 2024

Level 3 Regul ar/ Vet eran 12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
P. Wodes 48. 86 5 4 3 0 14 46
J. LaPorte 44. 28 5 5 4 0 20 Y 60
Level 3 Regul ar/ Vet eran 16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
M Decker 39. 36 4 2 3 0 20 Y 45
V. MO oskey 51.06 4 1 3 0 20 Y 42
T. Breau 43. 85 5 3 3 0 14 43
B. Leach 50. 00 4 1 3 0 20 Y 42
Level 3 Regul ar/ Vet eran 20 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
K. Smith 46. 45 3 6 4 0 20 Y 61
D. Burke 46. 36 4 3 2 0 20 Y 43
Level 3 Regul ar/ Vet eran 24 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
T. Lardner 55. 45 4 2 4 0 20 Y 50
Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
L. Wight 58. 44 4 4 3 0 20 Y 51
K. Conklin 66. 39 3 1 3 0 200 Y 41
A. Logan 55. 57 5 3 3 0 20 Y 49
Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
E. Richardson 45.59 2 3 3 0 20 Y 46
J. Mbore 50. 57 3 2 4 0 20 Y 49
D. Corley 42.78 3 3 3 0 20 Y 47
Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
C. Killam 45. 47 4 6 3 0 20 Y 57
B. Bentley 34.32 4 2 3 0 20 Y 45
- 8- Jackpot



4 16002 11460- 04 Dash D. G adhill 52. 46 2 3 1 0 20 Y 36
2Q 16007 V 16865-02 Sydney K. Smith 41.10 3 2 4 0 20 Y 49

Openi ng: 30 secs Ganble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran 20 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
3Q 20006 31197-01 Bode E. Ham | ton 38. 26 6 3 2 0 20 Y 45
1Q 20008 31810-01 Rory T. Tar box 49.71 3 0 5 0 20 Y 48

2Q 16008 V 28946-01 Sadie J. LaPorte 39. 36 5 4 2 0 20 Y 47

Openi ng: 30 secs Ganble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran 24 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
1Q 20001 V 10185-03 Toby L. Cheever 39. 87 3 2 3 0 20 Y 44
Openi ng: 35 secs Ganble: 22 secs Level C Regul ar/Veteran 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

8001 32146- 01 Dai sy A. Logan NT 0 0 0 0

Openi ng: 35 secs Ganble: 22 secs Level C Regul ar/Veteran 12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
3Q 12004 03517-07 Dublin D. Corley 43. 07 4 4 3 0 20 Y 51
1Q 12015 02529-02 Kol t L. Antonucci 49.12 7 5 3 0 20 Y 57

2Q 12016 04287- 02 Bl aze L. Devereaux 57.98 6 5 3 0 20 Y 56

Openi ng: 30 secs Ganble: 20 secs Level C Regul ar/Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
4Q 16099 08100-03 Mystic S. Conr ow 45. 10 2 4 3 0 20 Y 49
2Q 16006 09571- 02 Bosco M Hol der 39. 89 5 4 3 0 20 Y 52

Q 16025 24444-03 Jack E. Smith 43. 61 7 3 2 0 20 Y 46
Q 12022 V 26469-01 Abby D. Decker 36.51 5 2 3 0 20 Y 46
12012 V 21597-02 Ransay K. Conklin 58. 37 4 3 3 0 20 Y 48

Q 12013 V 24927-01 Indie J. Pattison 41. 42 6 3 2 0 20 Y 45
Q 12018 V 24660-01 Roxy V. M oskey 42.32 4 2 3 0 20 Y 45
3Q 12020 V 09817-04 Akira J. Decato 39. 46 3 2 4 0 20 Y 49
1Q 12023 V 28554-01 Sriracha S. Bodwel | 38. 37 2 5 3 0 20 Y 52
Q 12024 V 02646-05 Deena C. Killam 42. 05 4 3 3 0 20 Y 48

Openi ng: 30 secs Ganble: 20 secs Level C Regul ar/Veteran 20 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

2Q 20003 20974- 03 Gabri el A. Weel er 38. 26 4 4 0 20 Y 46
1Q 20013 09817-05 Aspen J. Decato 38. 96 3 2 4 0 20 Y 49

N

Sunday, March 10, 2024 - 9- Jackpot



Gambl e: 22 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

12036 T 14306-07 Ni x

Gambl e: 22 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

8013 T  33068-02 Mabel

Gambl e: 22 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

12027 T 10436-05 Yanpa

Gambl e: 22 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1 12009 T 16792-06 Keeva

Gambl e: 20 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 30 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1Q 16022 T 01184-14 Sl ash

Gambl e: 22 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1 4007 T  27193-01 G zno

Openi ng: 35 secs Ganble: 22 secs
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name
2Q 8002 T 01184-13 Nel son
1Q 8008 T  12314-03 Jyn

Openi ng: 35 secs Ganble: 22 secs
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name

1Q 12007 T 32948-01 Lizzy

2Q 12026 T 33616-01 Bella

3Q 12033 T 32123-01 Luna
Sunday, March 10, 2024

Level 1 Ent husi ast
Handl er Ti me

P. Wodes

Level 2 Ent husi ast

Handl er Ti me

N. MacDonal d NT

Level 2 Ent husi ast
Handl er Ti me
K. Carson NT
Level 3 Ent husi ast
Handl er Ti me
P. Couni han 61. 86
Level 3 Ent husi ast
Handl er Ti me
J. Raynond 48. 14
Level 5 Ent husi ast
Handl er Ti me
R MAvoy 44, 83
Level 5 Ent husi ast
Handl er Ti me
L. Raynond 52. 53
H. Bystrek 45. 21
Level 5 Ent husi ast
Handl er Ti me
J. Kunowski 39. 87
J. Lisien 51. 98
T. Morse 45. 96

-10-

Absent

(16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

(12) 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

0 0 0 0
(16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

0 0 0 0

(16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
5 1 2 0 14 32
(20) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
3 5 3 0 20 Y 53
(8) 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
1 3 3 0 10 35
(12) 8 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

1 3 3 0 20 Y 45

1 3 3 0 20 Y 45
(16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
4 3 3 0 20 Y 48
2 1 4 0 20 Y 45
5 3 2 0 20 Y 44

Jackpot



Gambl e: 20 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 30 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

2Q 16009 T 31315-01 Roxy
3 16024 T 19761-02 Skye
1Q 16028 T 05635-04 Stitch

Gambl e: 20 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 30 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1Q 20005 T 31315-02 Denbe
2 20014 T 10185-04 Snoke

Gambl e: 22 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

4011 T 16899- 04 Ji nx

1Q

Gambl e: 22 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1 4003 T 16899-02 Victor

Gambl e: 22 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

8010 T

1Q 30416- 02 Teddy

Gambl e: 22 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1Q
2Q

12029 T 01184-12 Wdgit
12034 T 18262-02 Kl eo

Gambl e: 20 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 30 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

2Q 16001 T 05635-03 wall-E

1Q

Gambl e: 22 secs
Cal | Nane

Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

4008 S 12314-02 Doc

1Q

Sunday, March 10, 2024

16029 T 11460-03 River B...

Level 5 Enthusi ast
Handl er Ti me
K. Cheever 43. 64
J. Parker 52.69
B. Smal | 38.58
Level 5 Enthusi ast
Handl er Ti me
K. Cheever 45. 60
L. Cheever 42. 68
Level C Ent husi ast
Handl er Ti me
J. Rigney 50. 94
Level C Ent husi ast
Handl er Ti me
J. Rigney 65. 42
Level C Ent husi ast
Handl er Ti me
K. Caruso 40. 98
Level C Ent husi ast
Handl er Ti me
J. Raynond 52. 50
K. Allcroft 52.80
Level C Ent husi ast
Handl er Ti me
B. Smal | 37.74
D. d adhill 42. 17
Level 1 Speciali st
Handl er Ti me
H. Bystrek 42. 66

-11-

(20) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

1 2 3 0 20 Y 42

4 3 1 0 20 Y 38

6 0 4 0 20 Y 46
(24) 20 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

1 2 3 0 20 Y 42

3 2 2 0 20 Y 39
(4) 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
5 4 1 0 20 Y 42
(8) 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
6 4 1 0 12 35
(12) 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
3 3 3 0 20 Y 47
(16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

3 3 4 0 20 Y 52

2 2 4 0 20 Y 48
(20) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

4 0 4 0 20 Y 44

2 3 3 0 20 Y 46
(12) 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
2 3 3 0 20 Y 46
Jackpot



Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

12032 S 34312-01 Sophie
Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
03540- 04 Gaston
Openi ng: 30 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
16011 S 31655-01 Decl an
16026 S 31936-01 Leo
Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
10436- 04 Raj ah
24444-01 Dexter
Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
12008 S 03879-03 Hanl ey
Openi ng: 30 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
16016 S 28847-01 Jordan
Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
03540- 03 G dget
Openi ng: 35 secs
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

01184- 11 Sygh

March 10, 2024

Level 2 Speciali st
Handl er Ti me

A. Driscoll NT

Level 3 Speciali st
Handl er Ti me

M DeSantis E 51.48

Level 3 Speciali st
Handl er Ti me
J. Jaffe 40. 55
L. Coonbs 56. 45
Level 5 Speciali st
Handl er Ti me
S. Carson 47. 04
E. Smth 57.30
Level 5 Speciali st
Handl er Ti me
K. Mockl er 45. 26
Level 5 Speciali st
Handl er Ti me
A. Landsnan 45, 88

Level C Speciali st
Handl er Ti me

M DeSantis E 50.11

Level C Speciali st
Handl er Ti me
L. Raynond 47. 20

-12-

(20) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

0 0 0 0

(8) 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
3 3 2 0 20 Y 42
(24) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

3 1 1 0 20 Y 31

2 4 3 0 20 Y 49
(16) 8 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

2 3 3 0 20 Y 46

3 5 1 0 20 Y 43
(20) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
3 6 3 0 20 Y 56
(24) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
3 2 3 0 20 Y 44
(8) 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
5 3 2 0 20 Y 44
(16) 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

2 2 3 0 20 Y 43

Jackpot



D st ance:

184

Pl ace Arnband

8012
1Q 8006
8015
D stance: 184

Pl ace Arnband

2Q 12031
1Q 12038
D stance: 184

Pl ace Ar nband

2Q 16014
4Q 16019
16020
3Q 16023
12012 V
1Q 16007 V
D stance: 184
Pl ace Arnband
1Q 20008
2Q 16008 V
D stance: 184
Pl ace Arnband
1Q 20001 V
D stance: 184

Pl ace Arnband

1

D st ance:

8001

184

Pl ace Arnband

2Q

Sunday,

12004

Mar ch

yds SCT:
CPE ID

21597-03
30886- 01
32146-02

yds SCT:
CPE ID
15658- 05
03517-08

yds SCT:
CPE ID
24660- 02
30087-02
02646- 07
24152-02

21597-02
16865-02

yds SCT:
CPE ID
31810-01
28946- 01
yds SCT:
CPE ID
10185-03
yds SCT:
CPE ID
32146-01
yds SCT:
CPE ID

03517-07

10, 2024

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Sunday, March 10, 2024

Standard
81 secs Level 5 Regul ar/Veteran
Call Name Handl er Ti me
Ladybug K. Conklin NT
Maveri ck L. Wight 51. 54
Cust er A. Logan 58. 24

81 secs Level 5 Regul ar/Veteran

Call Name Handl er Ti me
Mar | ey J. Moore 77.25
Dext er D. Corley 62.19

71 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran

Call Nanme Handl er Ti me

Star V. McC oskey 70.74
Hades T. Breau 65. 38
Jaxson C. Killam 72.41
Webst er B. Bentl ey 51.76
Ransay K. Conklin 75.71
Sydney K. Smith 51.51

71 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran

Call Nane Handl er Ti me
Rory T. Tar box 68. 73
Sadi e J. LaPorte 74. 08

71 secs Level
Cal |

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er Ti me
69. 73

Toby L. Cheever

81 secs Level
Cal |

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er Ti me
66. 19

Dai sy A. Logan

81 secs Level
Cal |

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er Ti me

Dublin D. Corley 63. 02

-13-

8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 15

12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 5

1 2 0 0 0 11
0 1 0 0 0 5
4 0 1 0 0 9
0 0 0 0 0 0
20 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 3
24 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 1 1 20
12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
St andar d



3 12015
1Q 12016

D stance: 184
Pl ace Arnband

4Q 16099
16006
16025
3Q 12013 V
12018 V
12020 V
12022 V
1Q 12023 V
2Q 12024 V
Di st ance: 184

Pl ace Arnband

1Q 20003
2 20013
D stance: 184

Pl ace Arnband

1Q 8002 T
8008 T
D stance: 184

Pl ace Arnband

1Q 12007 T

12026 T
2Q 12034 T
D stance: 184

Pl ace Arnband

1 16009 T
2 16028 T

D stance: 184
Pl ace Arnband

20005 T

1Q 20014 T

Sunday, March

02529-02
04287-02

yds SCT:
CPE I D

08100-03
09571-02
24444-03
24927-01
24660-01
09817-04
26469-01
28554-01
02646- 05

yds SCT:
CPE ID
20974- 03
09817- 05

yds SCT:
CPE ID
01184-13
12314-03

yds SCT:
CPE ID
32948-01

33616-01
18262-02

yds SCT:
CPE ID
31315-01
05635- 04

yds SCT:

CPE ID

31315-02
10185- 04

10, 2024

Kol t L. Antonucci 64.51 0 1 0 0 0 5
Bl aze L. Devereaux 61.95 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Call Narme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
Mystic S. Conr ow 61. 96 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bosco M Hol der 62. 80 0 0 0 1 0 5
Jack E. Snmith NT 0 0 0 0 0
I ndi e J. Pattison 60. 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roxy V. MO oskey 57.44 0 0 2 0 3 55
Akira J. Decato 69. 39 0 1 0 0 0 5
Abby D. Decker NT 0 0 0 0 0
Sriracha S. Bodwel | 50. 86 0 0 0 0 0 0
Deena C. Killam 58. 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Call Narme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
Gabri el A. \eel er 61. 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aspen J. Decato 80. 84 9 0 0 0 0 9
86 secs Level 5 Enthusiast (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Call Narme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
Nel son L. Raynond 71.02 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jyn H. Bystrek NT 0 0 0 0 0
86 secs Level 5 Enthusiast (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
Li zzy J. Kunowski 59. 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bel | a J. Lisien NT 0 0 0 0 0
Kl eo K. Allcroft 71.53 0 0 0 0 0 0
76 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
Roxy K. Cheever 75. 36 0 1 0 1 0 10
Stitch B. Small 70. 06 0 0 0 1 1 20
76 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (24) 20 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
Denmbe K. Cheever NT 0 0 0 0 0
Snmoke L. Cheever 71.68 0 0 0 0 0 0

- 14-

St andar d



Di stance: 184 yds SCT. 86 secs Level C Enthusi ast (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 4007 T 27193-01 G zmo R. M Avoy 64.70 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 184 yds SCT. 86 secs Level C Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total

1Q 8010 T  30416-02 Teddy K. Caruso 61. 67 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 184 yds SCT. 86 secs Level C Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 12029 T 01184-12 Wdgit J. Raynond 63. 85 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 184 yds SCT. 76 secs Level C Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
2 16001 T 05635-03 wall-E B. Smal | 75.00 0 0 0 1 1 20
1Q 16029 T 11460-03 River B... D. dadhill 61.18 0 0 0 0 0 0

D stance: 184 yds SCT. 86 secs Level 5 Speciali st (16) 8 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 8007 S 10436-04 Rajah S. Carson 65. 34 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 184 yds SCT. 86 secs Level 5 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1 12008 S 03879-03 Hanl ey K. Mockl er 61. 69 0 1 1 0 1 25
Di stance: 184 yds SCT. 76 secs Level 5 Speciali st (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total

1 16016 S 28847-01 Jordan A. Landsnan 84. 30 8 0 0 1 0 13

Sunday, March 10, 2024 -15- St andar d



Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Sunday, March 10, 2024

Standard
Di stance: 161 yds SCT: 77 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1 4010 23486- 07 Doc M Ward 91. 99 14 0 0 0 0 14

Di stance: 161 yds SCT: 77 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 4005 V  11933-02 Bubba W.. T. Ackernan 46. 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 161 yds SCT: 77 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
2Q 12002 14306- 06 Boss P. Wbodes 43.51 0 0 0 1 0 5
1Q 12010 28946- 02 Gage J. LaPorte 35.18 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 161 yds SCT: 67 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

16002 11460- 04 Dash D. dadhill Absent
D stance: 161 yds SCT. 72 secs Level 3 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1 16024 T 19761-02 Skye J. Parker 71. 37 0 0 0 0 1 15

D stance: 161 yds SCT. 72 secs Level 3 Specialist (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1 16011 S 31655-01 Decl an J. Jaffe 99. 00 27 1 0 0 0 32
16026 S 31936-01 Leo L. Coonbs NT 0 0 0 0 0

Sunday, March 10, 2024 -16- St andar d



Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Sunday, March 10, 2024

Standard
D stance: 152 yds SCT: 78 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
8004 34315-01 Kyl o C. Bennett NT 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 152 yds SCT: 78 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1 12006 29880- 02 Baci J. Latici 85. 37 7 0 3 0 0 22

D stance: 152 yds SCT: 68 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
2 16003 35073-01 Renedy C. Krans 85. 07 17 0 0 0 1 32
1 16005 26469- 02 Brea M Decker 64. 57 0 1 1 0 1 25
3 16012 28366- 02 Mercy E. Ri chardson 64. 07 0 0 1 0 2 35

Di stance: 152 yds SCT: 68 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 20004 16865- 03 Saber K. Smith 43. 17 0 1 0 0 0 5
3Q 20006 31197- 01 Bode E. Hamilton 65. 80 0 0 1 0 0 5
2Q 20010 33627-01 Zeta D. Burke 61. 49 0 0 1 0 0 5

Di stance: 152 yds SCT: 68 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 24 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
1Q 24002 33353-01 Enzo B. Allison 57.97 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 24001 26888-02 Folly T. Lardner 69. 35 1 0 0 0 0 1

D stance: 152 yds SCT:. 83 secs Level 2 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

8013 T  33068-02 Mabel N. MacDonald NT 0 0 0 0 0
D stance: 152 yds SCT:. 83 secs Level 2 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1 12009 T 16792-06 Keeva P. Couni han 69. 30 0 0 1 0 4 65

Sunday, March 10, 2024 -17- St andar d



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

4002

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

1Q

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

1 16013

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

1Q

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

8005
4004 V

20012

137 yds SCT:

CPE ID

23486-08

137 yds SCT:

CPE ID

11933-03
14735-02

137 yds SCT:

CPE ID

35063-01

137 yds SCT:

CPE ID

19761-03

137 yds SCT:

CPE ID

12021 T 35458-01
12027 T 10436-05
12036 T 14306-07

Sunday,

March 10, 2024

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)

Sunday, March 10, 2024

Standard
66 secs Level 1 Regul ar/Veteran
Call Name Handl er Ti me
Quija M Ward NT

66 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran

Call Narme Handl er Ti me
Cal | away T. Ackerman 45. 39
Merry P. Hawki ns NT

61 secs Level
Cal |

1 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Nane Handl er Ti me
H. Fundin

Har | ow 83.70

61 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran

Call Nane Handl er Ti me

G an J. Parker 48. 70

71 secs Level 1 Enthusi ast (16)
Call Nane Handl er Ti me
Reny B. Brann NT
Yanpa K. Carson Absent

Ni x P. Wodes Absent

-18-

4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0
8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
22 0 0 0 0 22
20 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 1 0 0 0 5
12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0

St andar d



D st ance:

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Sunday, March 10, 2024
Colors

SCT: 43 secs Level 1 Regul ar/Veteran 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Nane Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Tota

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

23486-08 Quija

D st ance:

M Ward 37.36 0 0 0 0 0 0

SCT: 43 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Nane Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Tota

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

11933-03 Cal | away

D st ance:

T. Acker nan 14. 83 0 0 0 0 0 0

SCT: 38 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Nane Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Tota

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

34315-01 Kyl o

D st ance:

C. Bennett 25.71 0 1 0 0 0 5

SCT: 38 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran 12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Nane Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Tota

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

29880- 02 Baci

D st ance:

J. Latici 55. 82 17 0 2 0 0 27

SCT: 33 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

35073- 01 Renedy
35063-01 Harl ow

D st ance:

Nane Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Tota
C. Krans 22.12 0 0 0 0 0 0
H. Fundin 41. 25 8 0 0 0 0 8

SCT: 33 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran 20 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

16865- 03 Saber
19761-03 Ci an

D st ance:

Nane Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Tota
K. Smith 18. 46 0 0 0 0 0 0
J. Parker 27.13 0 1 1 0 0 10

SCT: 33 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran 24 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Nane Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Tota

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

33353-01 Enzo

D st ance:

B. Allison 26. 55 0 0 0 0 0 0

SCT: 48 secs Level 1 Enthusiast (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

12021 T 35458-01 Reny

March 10, 2024

Nane Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Tota
B. Brann 51. 37 3 0 2 0 3 58
-19- Col ors



12036 T 14306-07 Nix P. Wodes Absent
Di stance: 74 yds SCT: 43 secs Level 2 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
12027 T 10436-05 Yanpa K. Carson Absent
Di stance: 74 yds SCT: 48 secs Level 1 Speciali st (12) 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 4008 S 12314-02 Doc H. Bystrek 22.37 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 74 yds SCT: 43 secs Level 2 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

12032 S 34312-01 Sophie A. Driscoll Absent

Sunday, March 10, 2024 - 20- Col ors



Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Sunday, March 10, 2024
Colors

Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 40 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 4010 23486- 07 Doc M Ward 35.18 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 40 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 4005 V  11933-02 Bubba W.. T. Ackernan 25. 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 40 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
12002 14306- 06 Boss P. Wodes Absent
1Q 12010 28946- 02 Gage J. LaPorte 13. 88 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 35 secs Level 3 Regul ar/Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
2Q 16005 26469- 02 Brea M Decker 25. 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
1Q 16019 30087- 02 Hades T. Breau 16. 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 35 secs Level 3 Regul ar/Veteran 20 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
2Q 20006 31197- 01 Bode E. Hamilton  30.97 0 0 0 0 0 0
1Q 20009 28554- 02 Zane S. Bodwel | 28. 89 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 35 secs Level 3 Regul ar/Veteran 24 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1 24001 26888-02 Fol ly T. Lardner 45. 92 10 0 0 0 0 10

Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 35 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 8006 30886- 01 Maveri ck L. Wight 19. 00 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 8015 32146-02 Custer A. Logan 21.76 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sunday, March 10, 2024 -21- Col ors



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

79 yds
Cal |

SCT: 35 secs Level

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

Ti me

28. 27
19. 92

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Ti me

23. 26
16. 53
25.09
19.70

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Ti me

45. 02
28.42

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

Ti me

23.08
34.57

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

Ti me

18. 17
22.85
21.51

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

Ti me

19. 99
24. 06
22.18
21.55
20.10
21.80
Absent
23. 48

2Q 12017 28366- 01 Bentl ey E. R chardson 21. 66
3Q 12031 15658- 05 Marl ey J. Moore
1Q 12038 03517- 08 Dexter D. Corley
Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 30 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er
3Q 16014 24660- 02 Star V. M oskey
1Q 16020 02646- 07 Jaxson C. Killam
4Q 16023 24152- 02 Vebster B. Bentl ey
2Q 16007 V 16865-02 Sydney K. Smith
Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 30 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er
2 20008 31810-01 Rory T. Tar box
1Q 20010 33627-01 Zeta D. Burke
D stance: 79 yds SCT: 35 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er
1Q 8001 32146- 01 Dai sy A. Logan
HQ 8012 21597- 03 Ladybug K. Conklin
Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 35 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er
1Q 12004 03517-07 Dublin D. Corl ey
3Q 12015 02529-02 Kol t L. Antonucci
2Q 12016 04287-02 Bl aze L. Dever eaux
Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 30 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er
2Q 16099 08100- 03 Mystic S. Conr ow
Q 16006 09571- 02 Bosco M Hol der
Q 12012 V 21597-02 Ransay K. Conklin
4Q 12013 V 24927-01 Indie J. Pattison
3Q 12018 V 24660-01 Roxy V. M oskey
Q 12020 V 09817-04 Akira J. Decato
12022 V 26469-01 Abby D. Decker
Q 12023 V 28554-01 Sriracha S. Bodwel |
Sunday, March 10, 2024 -22-

12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

20 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
15 0 1 0 0 20
0 0 0 0 0 0
8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

Col ors



1Q

D st ance:

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er

1Q 20003 20974-03 Gabri el A. \Weel er

2Q 20013 09817- 05 Aspen J. Decato

Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 40 secs Level 3 Enthusi ast

79 yds

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

12024 V 02646-05 Deena

Cal |

1 16022 T 01184-14 Sl ash

D stance: 79 yds SCT: 40 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call
1Q 8008 T  12314-03 Jyn H.
D stance: 79 yds SCT: 40 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call
2Q 12007 T 32948-01 Lizzy J.
3Q 12009 T 16792-06 Keeva P.
1Q 12026 T 33616-01 Bella J.
4Q 12033 T 32123-01 Luna T.
12034 T 18262-02 Kl eo K.
Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 35 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call
2Q 16009 T 31315-01 Roxy K.
16024 T 19761-02 Skye J.
1Q 16028 T 05635-04 Stitch B.
Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 35 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q

D st ance:

79 yds

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q

Sunday,

4011 T

March 10, 2024

Cal |

20005 T 31315-02 Denbe

Cal |

16899- 04 Ji nx

C. Killam

SCT: 30 secs Level

Nane Handl er

J.

Raynond

5 Ent husi ast

Nane Handl er

Bystrek

5 Ent husi ast

Nane Handl er

KunowsKki
Couni han
Li si en
Mor se
All croft

5 Ent husi ast

Nane Handl er

K.

SCT: 40 secs Level
Nane Handl er

J.

Cheever
Par ker
Smal |

5 Ent husi ast
Nane Handl er

Cheever

C Ent husi ast

Ri gney

-23-

19. 42

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

Ti me

24. 37
25.92

(20)

Ti me

32.01

(12)

Ti me

38. 39

(16)

Ti me

25.52
30. 98
24.19
32.72
Absent

(20)

Ti me

24. 39
Absent
17. 63

(24)

Ti me

23.08

Ti me

32.09

0 0 0 0 0 0

20 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
0 0 1 0 0 5

8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
20 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
(4) 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
Col ors



Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 40 secs Level C Enthusi ast (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 4007 T 27193-01 G zmo R. M Avoy 26. 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 4003 T  16899-02 Victor J. Rigney 31. 88 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 40 secs Level C Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 8010 T  30416-02 Teddy K. Caruso 29. 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 40 secs Level C Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 12029 T 01184-12 Wdgit J. Raynond 24.12 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 35 secs Level C Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 16001 T 05635-03 wall-E B. Smal | 25. 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 16029 T 11460-03 River B... D. dadhill 34.75 0 1 0 0 0 5
Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 40 secs Level 3 Speciali st (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
2Q 16011 S 31655-01 Decl an J. Jaffe 36. 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
1Q 16026 S 31936-01 Leo L. Coonbs 16. 42 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Speciali st (16) 8 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
8007 S 10436-04 Raj ah S. Carson Absent
1Q 8016 S 01184-11 Sygh L. Raynond 32.09 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
1 12008 S 03879-03 Hanl ey K. Mockl er 25. 97 0 1 1 0 0 10
Di stance: 79 yds SCT: 35 secs Level 5 Speciali st (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 16016 S 28847-01 Jordan A. Landsnan 27. 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sunday, March 10, 2024 - 24- Col ors



Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Sunday, March 10, 2024

Snooker
SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Vet eran 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 4002 23486-08 Quija M Ward 51. 97 1+7 1+0

SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Vet eran 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1Q 8004 34315-01 Kyl o
8005 11933-03 Cal | away
4004 V  14735-02 Merry

C. Bennett 57. 26 1+7 1+5
T. Acker nan Absent
P. Hawki ns NT

SCT: 40 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Vet eran 16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 16003 35073- 01 Renedy C. Krans 47. 88 1+7 1+7
2Q 16012 28366- 02 Mercy E. Ri chardson 47.05 1+2 1+2
3Q 16013 35063-01 Harl ow H. Fundin 53. 89 1+7 1+7

SCT: 40 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Vet eran 20 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 20004 16865- 03 Saber K. Snmith 11. 88 1+7
20012 19761-03 Ci an J. Parker Absent

SCT: 40 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Vet eran 24 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

2 24001
1Q 24002

19. 30 1+7 1+0
49. 72 1+2 1+2

T. Lardner
B. Allison

26888-02 Folly
33353-01 Enzo

SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

12027 T 10436-05 Yanpa K. Carson Absent

Sunday, March 10, 2024 - 25-

1+2

1+2

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

20
27

Scor e

12

Scor e

26

Scor e

44
41
33

Scor e

Scor e

34

Scor e

Snooker



Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Sunday, March 10, 2024

Snooker
SCT: 45 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Vet eran 4 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 4010 23486- 07 Doc M Ward 49. 80 1+2 145

SCT: 45 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Vet eran 12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

12006 29880- 02 Baci J. Latici NT
SCT: 40 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Vet eran 16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 16005 26469-02 Brea M Decker 25.73 1+2 1+5
SCT: 40 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Vet eran 20 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1Q 20006 31197- 01 Bode E. Hamilton 44. 67 1+7 1+7

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Vet eran 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

2Q 8006 30886-01 Maveri ck L. Wight 45. 14 1+7 1+7
8012 21597- 03 Ladybug K. Conklin NT

1Q 8015 32146- 02 CGuster A. Logan 42. 07 1+7 1+7

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Vet eran 12 inch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 12010 28946- 02 Gage J. LaPorte 33. 07 1+7 1+7
12031 15658- 05 Marl ey J. Moore Absent

SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Vet eran 16 i nch Judge: Jan Ni bl ock

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

2Q 16014 24660- 02 Star V. McC oskey 46.43 1+7 1+7
16019 30087- 02 Hades T. Breau NT

3Q 16023 24152- 02 Webster B. Bentley 39.42 1+2 1+2

1Q 16007 V 16865-02 Sydney K. Snmith 44. 71 1+7 1+7

Sunday, March 10, 2024 - 26-

1+6

1+2

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+3
1+7

C's Scor e
20 36
C's Scor e

0
C's Scor e
0 9
C's Scor e
20 39
C's Scor e
27 51
0
27 51
C's Scor e
27 51
C's Scor e
14 38
0
27 37
20 44
Snooker



SCT: 40 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

20008
1Q 20010

SCT: 45 secs Level

31810-01
33627-01

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 8001

SCT: 45 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband

1Q 12004
2Q 12015
3 12016

SCT: 40 secs Level

32146-01

CPE ID

03517-07
02529-02
04287-02

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

3Q 16099
16006
12022

4Q 12012
12013

2Q 12018
12020

1Q 12023

SCT: 40 secs Level

< <K<K <K<K<K<K<LKKL

08100-03
09571-02
26469-01
21597-02
24927-01
24660-01
09817-04
28554-01

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

2Q 20003
1Q 20013

SCT: 45 secs Level

20974-03
09817-05

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

Cal |

Rory
Zeta

Cal |

Dai sy

Cal |

Dublin
Kol t
Bl aze

Cal |

Mystic
Bosco
Abby
Ransay

I ndi e
Roxy
Akira
Sriracha

Cal |

Gabri el
Aspen

3 Ent husi ast

Cal |

1 12009 T 16792-06 Keeva

SCT: 40 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

3 Ent husi ast

Cal |

1Q 16022 T 01184-14 Sl ash

Sunday,

March 10, 2024

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

T.
D.

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

A

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

D.

20 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

Tar box
Bur ke

8 i nch Judge:
Name Handl er

Logan

12 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

Cor | ey

L. Antonucci

L

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

S.
M
D.
K
J.
V.
J.
S.

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

Dever eaux

16 i nch Judge:
Name Handl er

Conr ow
Hol der
Decker
Conkl in
Pattison
McCl oskey
Decat o
Bodwel |

20 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

A. \Weel er

J.

P

J.

Decat o

(16) 12 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

Couni han

(20) 16 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

Raynond

-27-

Jan Ni bl ock
Ti me RC1 RC2
NT
44,93 1+7 145
Jan Ni bl ock
Ti me RC1 RC2
41. 00 1+7 1+7
Jan Ni bl ock
Ti me RC1 RC2
36. 89 1+7 1+7
45. 04 1+7 1+7
32. 06 1+7 1+7
Jan Ni bl ock
Ti me RC1 RC2
42. 03 1+7 1+7
22.02 1+7 1+7
Absent
44. 81 1+7 1+7
26. 22 1+7 1+7
40. 61 1+7 1+7
NT
39. 27 1+7 1+7
Jan Ni bl ock
Ti me RC1 RC2
42. 68 1+2 145
46. 39 1+7 1+7
Jan Ni bl ock
Ti me RC1 RC2
23. 27 1+2 1+0
Jan Ni bl ock
Ti me RC1 RC2
37. 27 1+2 1+2

1+3

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+7
1+3
1+7

1+7

1+2
1+7

1+3

27
27

20

27

27

20
14

20

Scor e

38

Scor e

51

Scor e
51

51
24

Scor e

51
16

44
20
51

51

Scor e

32
38

Scor e

Scor e

30

Snooker



SCT: 45 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 8002 T
2 8008 T

SCT: 45 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 12007 T
2Q 12026 T
3Q 12033 T

12034 T

SCT: 40 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 16009 T 31315-01 Roxy
16024 T 19761-02 Skye
16028 T 05635-04 Stitch

SCT: 40 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 20005 T 31315-02 Denbe

SCT: 45 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 4011 T

SCT: 45 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 4007 T
2 4003 T

SCT: 45 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 8010 T

Sunday,

March 10, 2024

5 Ent husi ast

01184- 13 Nel son
12314-03 Jyn

5 Ent husi ast

32948- 01 Lizzy
33616-01 Bell a
32123-01 Luna
18262-02 Kl eo

5 Ent husi ast

5 Ent husi ast

C Ent husi ast

16899- 04 Ji nx

C Ent husi ast

27193-01 G zno
16899-02 Victor

C Ent husi ast

30416- 02 Teddy

L
H

A=

K
J.
B

K

J.

R
J.

K

(12) 8 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

Raynond
Bystrek

(16) 12 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

KunowsKki
Li si en
Mor se
All croft

(20) 16 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

Cheever
Par ker
Smal |

(24) 20 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

Cheever

(4) 4 inch Judge
Name Handl er

Ri gney

(8) 4 inch Judge
Name Handl er

M Avoy
Ri gney

(12) 8 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

Car uso

-28-

Jan Ni bl ock
Ti me RC1 RC2
52. 23 1+2 1+2
51. 37 1+7 1+7
Jan Ni bl ock
Ti me RC1 RC2
35.81 1+7 1+5
50. 48 1+7 1+5
50. 29 1+2 1+2
Absent
Jan Ni bl ock
Ti me RC1 RC2
48. 33 1+7 1+7
Absent
Absent
Jan Ni bl ock
Ti me RC1 RC2
43. 18 1+7 1+7
Jan Ni bl ock
Ti me RC1 RC2
45. 41 1+2 1+2
Jan Ni bl ock
Ti me RC1 RC2
45. 12 1+2 1+2
56. 51 1+2 1+2
Jan Ni bl ock
Ti me RC1 RC2
51. 34 1+7 1+7

1+3
1+2

1+2
1+2
1+3

1+7

1+7

1+3

1+3
1+3

1+7

27
20
20

20

Scor e

30
19

Scor e
44

37
30

Scor e

33

Scor e

44

Scor e

30

Scor e

37
19

Scor e

44

Snooker



SCT: 45 secs Level
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 12029 T 01184-12 Wdgit
SCT: 40 secs Level
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID
16001 T 05635-03 wall-E

1Q 16029 T 11460-03 River
SCT: 40 secs Level
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID
1 16011 S 31655-01 Decl an
SCT: 45 secs Level
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID
8007 S
SCT: 45 secs Level
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID
1Q 12008 S 03879-03 Hanl ey
SCT: 40 secs Level
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 16016 S 28847-01 Jordan

Sunday,

C Ent husi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

Nane Handl er

C Ent husi ast (20) 16 inch Judge:

Nane Handl er

D. 4G adhil

3 Speci ali st (24) 16 inch Judge:

Nane Handl er

5 Speci ali st (16) 8 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

Nane Handl er

10436- 04 Raj ah S. Carson

5 Speci ali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

Nane Handl er

K. Mockl er

5 Speci ali st (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan N bl ock

Nane Handl er

A. Landsnan

March 10, 2024

Scor e

37

Scor e

38

Scor e

16

Scor e

Scor e

51

Scor e

32

Snooker



